xPole Home
New residential breaker range for protection and New residential breaker range for protection and
safety of your homesafety of your home
Miniature Circuit Breakers HLNMiniature Circuit Breakers HLN
Eaton.com
Catalog
1.1
1 EATON CORPORATION CA019078EN

• Rated currents up to 40 A
• Tripping characteristics B, C
•  Rated breaking capacity 4.5 kA
according to IEC/EN 60898-1
1.2
2 EATON CORPORATION CA019078EN
Rated current
In (A)
Type
Designation
Article No. Units per
package
4.5 kA, Characteristic B
WA_SG03522_L
6 HLN-B6/1N 501048 12/120
10 HLN-B10/1N 501049 12/120
13 HLN-B13/1N 501050 12/120
16 HLN-B16/1N 501051 12/120
20 HLN-B20/1N 501052 12/120
25 HLN-B25/1N 501053 12/120
32 HLN-B32/1N 501054 12/120
40 HLN-B40/1N 501055 12/120
1+N-pole
4.5 kA, Characteristic C
WA_SG03522_L
2 HLN-C2/1N 501056 12/120
4 HLN-C4/1N 501057 12/120
6 HLN-C6/1N 501058 12/120
10 HLN-C10/1N 501059 12/120
13 HLN-C13/1N 501060 12/120
16 HLN-C16/1N 501061 12/120
20 HLN-C20/1N 501062 12/120
25 HLN-C25/1N 501063 12/120
32 HLN-C32/1N 501064 12/120
40 HLN-C40/1N 501065 12/120
1+N-pole
Protective Devices
Miniature Circuit Breakers HLN xPole Home
xPole Home